
Prüfung Nr.: 15

Kleine Tour

Mannschafts-Spring-LP

Klasse: A*

Samstag, 14. November 2015

Beginn: 14:30 Uhr

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 501,B1

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 0,95 mtr.

Tempo: 350 m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 250 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 43 sek.

Höchstzeit: 86 sek.

Hindernisse: 7

Sprünge: 8

Hindernisfehler: sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

1-2-7a-7b-9-5-6

Bahnlänge: 240 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 42 sek.

Höchstzeit: 84 sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek.

Höchstzeit: 0 sek.
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Richter/Meldestelle

Lobberich 2015

Parcourschefs:

Michael Johnen 

Jochen Schmitz

1
0

1
5

2
0

2
5

3
0

3
5

4
0

4
5

5
0

5
5

6
0

6
5

4

6

1

2

3 5

7a

b

Start

Ziel

9

nur für

Stechen

Ziel

Stechen

Ziel

Stechen


